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Volvo 280 + EURO 5 + AUTOMATIC SIDES + LIFT 238.000KM

Chassis

Année de construction

Id

Numeéro d'identification

véhicule
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur

Chassis lataille

Description
YV2TBLOAX8B518964

Caisse fermée
2010

518964

YV2TBLOAX8B518964

Transmission manuelle
238.847 km

Diesel

Euro 5

208 kW (283 PK)
11.990 kg

4.550 kg

7.440 kg

642 cm

245 cm

251 cm
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